
Kringelträffen 2017

Patrull 1 Klass Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Totalt:

1 55 Bo Wettergren Turinge 12 9 7 9 6 8 6 57 6

2 E Jari Hokkanen Turinge 10 10 8 9 6 7 5 55 3

3 0

4 0

5 0

Patrull 2 Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Totalt:

1 L Kurt Harrström Västra Husby 10 4 8 9 6 5 6 48 2

2 L Gösta Eriksson Gullberg 12 9 8 9 7 8 6 59 0

3 E Per Andersson Gullberg 12 10 7 9 7 8 6 59 1

4 3 Jörgen Börjesson Örebro 7 7 5 7 7 7 5 45 1

5 65 Kjell Strömberg Degerfors 12 9 7 9 6 7 6 56 1

Patrull 3 Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Totalt:

1 55 Torbjörn Andersson Norrköping 12 7 7 9 5 7 5 52 2

2 4 Lars Hagman Söderhamn 11 9 6 8 6 8 5 53 1

3 L John-Gunnar Andersson Rimbo 11 9 8 8 7 6 6 55 0

4 65 Robert Zettergren Boo 11 2 5 7 5 6 4 40 2

5 65 Bo Eriksson Boo 9 2 3 7 4 6 6 37 0

Patrull 4 Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Totalt:

1 55 Henry Ampuri Strömsholm 8 10 5 5 7 7 2 44 2

2 65 Britt Bohlström Västerfärnebo 9 10 5 7 2 7 4 44 3

3 65 Anita Abrahamsson KKI 11 6 3 7 1 7 1 36 1

4 65 Hans Eriksson Sala 8 10 5 4 5 6 6 44 4

5 70 Sterne Johansson Örebro 3 10 5 6 7 3 5 39 1

Patrull 5 Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Totalt:

1 65 Bengt Lehtipalo Rosersberg 7 8 6 2 5 7 4 39 2

2 65 Hans Wahlgren Rosersberg 9 4 4 0 3 6 5 31 1

3 65 Arne Korsbäck Strömsholm 10 5 8 7 4 7 6 47 3

4 3 Viktor Brolenius Strömsholm 10 9 5 7 6 8 6 51 0

5 65 Stig Ålgars Strömsholm 3 10 6 5 5 7 5 41 0

Patrull 6 Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Totalt:

1 L Stefan Szabo Oxelösund 12 10 8 7 7 7 6 57 4

2 L L-G Stenberg Oxelösund 10 8 8 6 7 6 6 51 3

3 L Kurt Johansson Oxelösund 11 10 8 9 7 7 6 58 6

4 3 Andreas Åhlander Oxelösund 12 8 8 8 4 5 4 49 3

5 L Hans Ranqvist Oxelösund 11 7 8 7 6 6 6 51 5

Patrull 7 Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Totalt:

1 55 Siv Schärlund Rosersberg 11 9 6 6 5 7 6 50 0

2 65 K-E Schärlund Rosersberg 7 10 3 6 6 7 4 43 0

3 65 Håkan Andersson Oxelösund 8 7 7 6 5 7 5 45 1

4 4 Ulf Nilsson Rosersberg 6 10 8 9 7 7 6 53 0

5 0



Resultat Kringelträffen 2017-04-08

Klass 3 Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Totalt:

1 Viktor Brolenius Strömsholm 10 9 5 7 6 8 6 51 0

2 Andreas Åhlander Oxelösund 12 8 8 8 4 5 4 49 3

3 Jörgen Börjesson Örebro 7 7 5 7 7 7 5 45 1

Klass 4 Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Totalt:

1 Lars Hagman Söderhamn 11 9 6 8 6 8 5 53 1

2 Ulf Nilsson Rosersberg 6 10 8 9 7 7 6 53 0

Klass E Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Totalt:

1 Per Andersson Gullberg 12 10 7 9 7 8 6 59 1

2 Jari Hokkanen Turinge 10 10 8 9 6 7 5 55 3

Klass 55 Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7

1 Bo Wettergren Turinge 12 9 7 9 6 8 6 57 6

2 Torbjörn Andersson Norrköping 12 7 7 9 5 7 5 52 2

3 Siv Schärlund Rosersberg 11 9 6 6 5 7 6 50 0

4 Henry Ampuri Strömsholm 8 10 5 5 7 7 2 44 2

5 0

Klass 65 Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Totalt:

1 Kjell Strömberg Degerfors 12 9 7 9 6 7 6 56 1

2 Arne Korsbäck Strömsholm 10 5 8 7 4 7 6 47 3

3 Håkan Andersson Oxelösund 8 7 7 6 5 7 5 45 1

4 Hans Eriksson Sala 8 10 5 4 5 6 6 44 4

5 Britt Bohlström Västerfärnebo 9 10 5 7 2 7 4 44 3

6 K-E Schärlund Rosersberg 7 10 3 6 6 7 4 43 0

7 Stig Ålgars Strömsholm 3 10 6 5 5 7 5 41 0

8 Robert Zettergren Boo 11 2 5 7 5 6 4 40 2

9 Bengt Lehtipalo Rosersberg 7 8 6 2 5 7 4 39 2

10 Bo Eriksson Boo 9 2 3 7 4 6 6 37 0

11 Anita Abrahamsson KKI 11 6 3 7 1 7 1 36 1

12 Hans Wahlgren Rosersberg 9 4 4 0 3 6 5 31 1

Klass 70

1 Sterne Johansson Örebro 3 10 5 6 7 3 5 39 1



Klass L Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7 Totalt:

1 Gösta Eriksson Gullberg 12 9 8 9 7 8 6 59 0

2 Kurt Johansson Oxelösund 11 10 8 9 7 7 6 58 6

3 Stefan Szabo Oxelösund 12 10 8 7 7 7 6 57 4

4 John-Gunnar Andersson Rimbo 11 9 8 8 7 6 6 55 0

5 L-G Stenberg Oxelösund 10 8 8 6 7 6 6 51 3

6 Hans Ranqvist Oxelösund 11 7 8 7 6 6 6 51 5

7 Kurt Harrström Västra Husby 10 4 8 9 6 5 6 48 2

Resultat Lag

1 Gullberg

Per Andersson 59

Gösta Eriksson 59

118

2 Turinge

Bo Wettergren 57

Jari Hokkanen 55

112

3 Oxelösund

Andreas Åhlander 49

Kurt Johansson 58

107

4 Örebro

Jörgen Börjeson 45

Sterne Johansson 39

84



Förbundsmästerskap 2017

Namn Förening Stn 1 Stn 2 Stn 3 Stn 4 Stn 5 Stn 6 Stn 7

1 Bo Wettergren Turinge 12 9 7 9 6 8 6 57 6

2 Jari Hokkanen Turinge 10 10 8 9 6 7 5 55 3

3 Ulf Nilsson Rosersberg 6 10 8 9 7 7 6 53 0

4 Siv Schärlund Rosersberg 11 9 6 6 5 7 6 50 0

5 K-E Schärlund Rosersberg 7 10 3 6 6 7 4 43 0

6 Robert Zettergren Boo 11 2 5 7 5 6 4 40 2

7 Bengt Lehtipalo Rosersberg 7 8 6 2 5 7 4 39 2

8 Bo Eriksson Boo 9 2 3 7 4 6 6 37 0

9 Hans Wahlgren Rosersberg 9 4 4 0 3 6 5 31 1

10 0

 


